
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01060890 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, ALVARO 8,4 7 S M 2 9 42
GC55264136 BUENO REY, CARLOS 16,9 14,7 S M 3 19 42

3 GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO ANA 9,4 8,6 M F 2 10 40
GC01906884 CASAL FERNANDEZ, PABLO 25,3 23,7 M M 4 29 40
GC01798148 MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME 35,5 33,5 S F 5 38 40

6 GC01010413 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 4,5 4,1 S M 2 5 39
GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 13,5 12,6 S F 3 15 39
GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 15,9 15 M M 3 18 39

9 GC01096691 CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 1,5 1,3 M M 1 1 38
GC01240559 ALVAREZ LEAL, ALODIA 24,8 24 S F 4 27 38

11 GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 11,2 11 C M 2 12 37
GC01111404 REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO 17,8 17,5 M M 3 20 37
GC01791048 FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL 22,2 21,8 S M 4 25 37
GC01934607 BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO 31,1 27,3 M M 5 30 37

15 GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 9,2 M M 2 10 36
GC01188902 REQUEJO VARELA, ALEJANDRO 14,8 S M 3 17 36
GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 18,7 S F 4 20 36
GC55902271 ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 22,7 S M 4 26 36
GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 27,5 S F 5 30 36

20 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 3,2 M M 1 3 35
GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 9,3 J M 2 10 35
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 10,5 S F 2 11 35
GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 11,1 S M 2 12 35
GC01811910 PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA 18,1 S F 3 20 35
GC01246820 MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 18,7 S M 4 21 35
GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 20,5 S M 4 23 35

27 GC01442531 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO 8,6 J M 2 9 34
GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 10,5 S M 2 12 34
GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 13,4 S M 3 15 34
GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15,1 M M 3 17 34
GC51088140 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN 15,4 S F 3 17 34
GC51022632 FERNANDEZ-CASTAÑO MEREDIZ, MARTA 21,7 S F 4 23 34
GC01802649 DIAZ PEREZ, ANTONIO LUIS 21,2 M M 4 24 34
GC01429333 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALVARO 21,7 M M 4 24 34

35 GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 6,5 6,6 M F 2 7 33
GC01315536 GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 10,5 10,6 M M 2 12 33
GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 12,9 M F 3 14 33
GC01288184 RIGUEIRA LOPEZ ANTONIO 13,6 S M 3 15 33
GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN ENRIQUE 13,8 S M 3 15 33
GC01057224 BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS 13,8 S M 3 15 33
GC01189593 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX 14,8 S M 3 17 33
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 16 S F 3 17 33
GC01462939 COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA 19,3 S F 4 21 33
GC01943052 PUEBLA GARCIA-BERNARDO, DAMIAN 31,6 30,6 M M 5 30 33
GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 34,5 M F 5 37 33

46 GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 8,6 8,7 S M 2 9 32
GC01240803 RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO 13 13,1 S M 3 14 32
GC01782536 MAGALLANES , MARIANO 13,6 13,7 S M 3 15 32
GC01103114 GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO 14,1 14,2 S M 3 16 32
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GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 17,1 17,2 M M 3 19 32
GC01406649 CARRILLO LEMA, FRANCISCO 17 17,1 S M 3 19 32
GC01220903 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 24,5 M F 4 26 32

53 GC01422018 VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA 4,2 4,3 M F 1 5 31
GC01094974 BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO 6,8 6,9 S M 2 7 31
GC01094996 POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 14,1 14,2 S M 3 16 31
GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 16,9 17 S F 3 18 31
GC01381790 MEYER-ALTEN PONGA, EDGAR 17,2 17,3 S M 3 19 31
GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 19,2 19,3 S F 4 21 31
GC01198871 RIAL NINE, JUAN MANUEL 22,9 23 S M 4 26 31

60 GC01506401 GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 10,6 10,7 S M 2 12 30
GC01077550 RUSSELL, DAVID 11 11,1 S M 2 12 30
GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 11,8 11,9 S M 3 13 30
GC01920906 CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO 12 12,1 S M 3 13 30
GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 15,6 15,7 S M 3 17 30
GC10911636 JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO 17,4 17,5 M M 3 20 30
GC01239880 PRADO GONZALEZ, MANUEL GONZALO 17,6 17,7 S M 3 20 30
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS 20 20,1 M M 4 23 30
GC01791053 FDEZ DE LA VEGA GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN 21,8 21,9 I M 4 25 30
GC01898070 BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE 23,7 23,8 S M 4 27 30
GC10774416 MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO 27,5 M M 5 30 30

71 GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 6,1 6,2 C M 2 7 29
GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 8,2 8,3 M M 2 9 29
GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 8,2 8,3 M M 2 9 29
GC01026810 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO 9,9 10 M M 2 11 29
GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 11,3 11,4 S M 2 13 29
GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 12,1 12,2 S M 3 13 29
GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,3 15,4 S M 3 17 29
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 18,1 18,2 S M 3 20 29
GC55408854 FORJANES VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO 19,7 19,8 M M 4 22 29
GC01246823 REBOREDA RIBERA, BEATRIZ 23 23,1 S F 4 25 29
GC55401427 FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO 22,7 22,8 S M 4 26 29
GC01246945 MEDINA VELOSO, MARIA CARMEN 27,6 S F 5 30 29
GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY 27,5 S F 5 30 29
GC01920583 ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA 30,1 M F 5 32 29

85 GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 10,9 11 M M 2 12 28
GC01246310 SANTANDER LOPEZ, JAVIER 11,2 11,3 S M 2 12 28
GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 12,8 12,9 S M 3 14 28
GC01095593 RODRIGUEZ BELLO, UBALDINO 16,5 16,6 S M 3 18 28
GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 16,1 16,2 S M 3 18 28
GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 19,4 19,5 S M 4 22 28
GC01932790 BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO 32,1 S M 5 30 28

92 GC01052017 NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN 5,4 5,5 M M 2 6 27
GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 8,8 8,9 M M 2 10 27
GC01057307 COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME 14,6 14,7 M M 3 16 27
GC55157988 TORRE NIETO, GERMAN DE LA 15,2 15,3 M M 3 17 27
GC01242102 DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO 17,3 17,4 S M 3 19 27
GC01284158 PAZOS OYA, Mª CONCEPCION 20,2 20,3 S F 4 22 27
GC01366247 ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA 22 22,1 M F 4 24 27
GC01191473 SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN 22,9 23 S F 4 25 27

100 GC55406315 FORMOSO CACHALDORA, JOSE LUIS 19,9 20 S M 4 22 26
GC01694456 VAZQUEZ CASAL, JAVIER 26,5 S M 5 30 26

102 GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 11,3 11,4 S M 2 13 25
GC55129456 MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO 15,5 15,6 S M 3 17 25
GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 20,4 20,5 S M 4 23 25

105 GC01128101 LOPEZ PEREZ, JUAN JOSE 14,7 14,8 S M 3 16 24
GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 16,3 16,4 S F 3 18 24
GC10325290 GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO 20,7 20,8 S M 4 23 24

108 GC01396673 MARTIN-CASAL GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO 14,3 14,4 S M 3 16 23



109 GC01462938 ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS 18,2 18,3 S M 3 20 21
110 GC01454214 DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL 12,7 12,8 M M 3 14 20
111 GC10646054 PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL 17,7 17,8 M M 3 20 18
112 GC01940289 MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ 35 M F 5 37 17
113 GC01886585 MOSQUERA MEDINA, NICOLAS 6,6 6,7 M M 2 7 Dsc

GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 8,5 8,6 M M 2 9 Dsc
GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 9,1 9,2 M M 2 10 Dsc
GC00903842 MIGUEL ARES, SANTIAGO 15,2 15,3 S M 3 17 Dsc
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 16,3 16,4 M F 3 18 Dsc
GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 16,8 16,9 S M 3 19 Dsc
GC01947011 COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL 19,1 19,2 S M 4 21 Dsc
GC01052384 PIÑEIRO GOMEZ-DURAN, JOSE M. 25,3 25,4 S M 4 29 Dsc
GC01948096 PEDROSA RODRIGUEZ, PABLO 36 M M 5 30 Dsc
GC01409364 ALCALA PRATS, CRISTINA 35 M F 5 37 Dsc
GC01937844 CELA GAMERO, GENMA 35,2 M F 5 38 Dsc
GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 13,2 S M 3 15 N.P
GC01192192 IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO 15,7 M M 3 18 N.P
GC01364404 MIGUEL DE FRUTOS, SANTIAGO 17 S M 3 19 N.P
GC01190045 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, BERNARDO 17,8 S M 3 20 N.P
GC01147000 PEREZ GONZALEZ, Mª TERESA 25,3 S F 4 27 N.P
GC55401428 BURATTI HAMLIN, MARINA 28,4 S F 5 30 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01096691 CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 1,5 1,3 M M 1 1 37
2 GC01010413 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 4,5 4,1 S M 2 5 34
3 GC01060890 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, ALVARO 8,4 7 S M 2 9 33
4 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 3,2 M M 1 3 32
5 GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO ANA 9,4 8,6 M F 2 10 30
6 GC55264136 BUENO REY, CARLOS 16,9 14,7 S M 3 19 26

GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 11,2 11 C M 2 12 26
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 9,2 M M 2 10 26
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 6,5 6,6 M F 2 7 26
GC01422018 VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA 4,2 4,3 M F 1 5 26

11 GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 13,5 12,6 S F 3 15 25
GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 9,3 J M 2 10 25
GC01442531 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO 8,6 J M 2 9 25

14 GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 10,5 S F 2 11 24
GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 8,6 8,7 S M 2 9 24
GC01094974 BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO 6,8 6,9 S M 2 7 24

17 GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 11,1 S M 2 12 23
GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 6,1 6,2 C M 2 7 23

19 GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 12,9 M F 3 14 22
GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 10,5 S M 2 12 22
GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 8,2 8,3 M M 2 9 22

22 GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 15,9 15 M M 3 18 21
GC01315536 GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 10,5 10,6 M M 2 12 21
GC01506401 GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 10,6 10,7 S M 2 12 21
GC01052017 NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN 5,4 5,5 M M 2 6 21

26 GC01111404 REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO 17,8 17,5 M M 3 20 20
GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15,1 M M 3 17 20
GC01188902 REQUEJO VARELA, ALEJANDRO 14,8 S M 3 17 20
GC01240803 RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO 13 13,1 S M 3 14 20
GC01077550 RUSSELL, DAVID 11 11,1 S M 2 12 20
GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 8,2 8,3 M M 2 9 20

32 GC01189593 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX 14,8 S M 3 17 19
GC01782536 MAGALLANES , MARIANO 13,6 13,7 S M 3 15 19
GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 13,4 S M 3 15 19

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH INDISTINTA



GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN ENRIQUE 13,8 S M 3 15 19
GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 11,8 11,9 S M 3 13 19
GC01920906 CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO 12 12,1 S M 3 13 19
GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 11,3 11,4 S M 2 13 19
GC01026810 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO 9,9 10 M M 2 11 19

40 GC01288184 RIGUEIRA LOPEZ ANTONIO 13,6 S M 3 15 18
GC01057224 BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS 13,8 S M 3 15 18

42 GC01246820 MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 18,7 S M 4 21 17
GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 18,7 S F 4 20 17
GC51088140 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN 15,4 S F 3 17 17
GC01094996 POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 14,1 14,2 S M 3 16 17
GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 12,1 12,2 S M 3 13 17
GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 10,9 11 M M 2 12 17
GC01246310 SANTANDER LOPEZ, JAVIER 11,2 11,3 S M 2 12 17
GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 8,8 8,9 M M 2 10 17

50 GC01811910 PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA 18,1 S F 3 20 16
GC01406649 CARRILLO LEMA, FRANCISCO 17 17,1 S M 3 19 16
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 16 S F 3 17 16
GC01103114 GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO 14,1 14,2 S M 3 16 16

54 GC01906884 CASAL FERNANDEZ, PABLO 25,3 23,7 M M 4 29 15
GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 20,5 S M 4 23 15
GC10911636 JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO 17,4 17,5 M M 3 20 15
GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,3 15,4 S M 3 17 15
GC01057307 COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME 14,6 14,7 M M 3 16 15
GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 12,8 12,9 S M 3 14 15
GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 11,3 11,4 S M 2 13 15

61 GC01791048 FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL 22,2 21,8 S M 4 25 14
GC01429333 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALVARO 21,7 M M 4 24 14
GC55408854 FORJANES VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO 19,7 19,8 M M 4 22 14
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 18,1 18,2 S M 3 20 14
GC01239880 PRADO GONZALEZ, MANUEL GONZALO 17,6 17,7 S M 3 20 14
GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 17,1 17,2 M M 3 19 14
GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 15,6 15,7 S M 3 17 14

68 GC01240559 ALVAREZ LEAL, ALODIA 24,8 24 S F 4 27 13
GC55902271 ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 22,7 S M 4 26 13
GC51022632 FERNANDEZ-CASTAÑO MEREDIZ, MARTA 21,7 S F 4 23 13
GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 16,9 17 S F 3 18 13
GC01128101 LOPEZ PEREZ, JUAN JOSE 14,7 14,8 S M 3 16 13

73 GC01934607 BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO 31,1 27,3 M M 5 30 12
GC01802649 DIAZ PEREZ, ANTONIO LUIS 21,2 M M 4 24 12
GC01462939 COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA 19,3 S F 4 21 12
GC01381790 MEYER-ALTEN PONGA, EDGAR 17,2 17,3 S M 3 19 12
GC01095593 RODRIGUEZ BELLO, UBALDINO 16,5 16,6 S M 3 18 12
GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 16,1 16,2 S M 3 18 12
GC55157988 TORRE NIETO, GERMAN DE LA 15,2 15,3 M M 3 17 12

80 GC01198871 RIAL NINE, JUAN MANUEL 22,9 23 S M 4 26 11
GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 19,2 19,3 S F 4 21 11
GC01242102 DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO 17,3 17,4 S M 3 19 11
GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 16,3 16,4 S F 3 18 11
GC55129456 MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO 15,5 15,6 S M 3 17 11

85 GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 27,5 S F 5 30 10
GC55401427 FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO 22,7 22,8 S M 4 26 10
GC01246823 REBOREDA RIBERA, BEATRIZ 23 23,1 S F 4 25 10
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS 20 20,1 M M 4 23 10
GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 19,4 19,5 S M 4 22 10
GC55406315 FORMOSO CACHALDORA, JOSE LUIS 19,9 20 S M 4 22 10
GC01396673 MARTIN-CASAL GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO 14,3 14,4 S M 3 16 10

92 GC01932790 BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO 32,1 S M 5 30 9
GC01220903 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 24,5 M F 4 26 9



GC01791053 FDEZ DE LA VEGA GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN 21,8 21,9 I M 4 25 9
GC01191473 SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN 22,9 23 S F 4 25 9
GC01284158 PAZOS OYA, Mª CONCEPCION 20,2 20,3 S F 4 22 9

97 GC01366247 ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA 22 22,1 M F 4 24 8
GC10325290 GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO 20,7 20,8 S M 4 23 8
GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 20,4 20,5 S M 4 23 8
GC01454214 DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL 12,7 12,8 M M 3 14 8

101 GC01246945 MEDINA VELOSO, MARIA CARMEN 27,6 S F 5 30 7
GC01943052 PUEBLA GARCIA-BERNARDO, DAMIAN 31,6 30,6 M M 5 30 7
GC10774416 MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO 27,5 M M 5 30 7
GC10646054 PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL 17,7 17,8 M M 3 20 7
GC01462938 ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS 18,2 18,3 S M 3 20 7

106 GC01898070 BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE 23,7 23,8 S M 4 27 6
107 GC01798148 MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME 35,5 33,5 S F 5 38 5

GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 34,5 M F 5 37 5
GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY 27,5 S F 5 30 5

110 GC01920583 ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA 30,1 M F 5 32 4
111 GC01694456 VAZQUEZ CASAL, JAVIER 26,5 S M 5 30 2
112 GC01940289 MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ 35 M F 5 37 1
113 GC01937844 CELA GAMERO, GENMA 35,2 M F 5 38 Dsc

GC01409364 ALCALA PRATS, CRISTINA 35 M F 5 37 Dsc
GC01948096 PEDROSA RODRIGUEZ, PABLO 36 M M 5 30 Dsc
GC01052384 PIÑEIRO GOMEZ-DURAN, JOSE M. 25,3 25,4 S M 4 29 Dsc
GC01947011 COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL 19,1 19,2 S M 4 21 Dsc
GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 16,8 16,9 S M 3 19 Dsc
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 16,3 16,4 M F 3 18 Dsc
GC00903842 MIGUEL ARES, SANTIAGO 15,2 15,3 S M 3 17 Dsc
GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 9,1 9,2 M M 2 10 Dsc
GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 8,5 8,6 M M 2 9 Dsc
GC01886585 MOSQUERA MEDINA, NICOLAS 6,6 6,7 M M 2 7 Dsc
GC55401428 BURATTI HAMLIN, MARINA 28,4 S F 5 30 N.P
GC01147000 PEREZ GONZALEZ, Mª TERESA 25,3 S F 4 27 N.P
GC01190045 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, BERNARDO 17,8 S M 3 20 N.P
GC01364404 MIGUEL DE FRUTOS, SANTIAGO 17 S M 3 19 N.P
GC01192192 IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO 15,7 M M 3 18 N.P
GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 13,2 S M 3 15 N.P


